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2012-13 Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent

THUR. NOV 1 FLAGLER [Exh.]
SAT. NOV 10 EDWARD WATERS
Mon Nov 12 at Mem phis

Wed Nov 14 at Savannah State
Sun. Nov 18 at Kansas State
Wed. Nov 21 at Florida State

Tue. Nov. 27 at Bethune-Cookman
THUR. NOV 29 FLORIDA A&M

Sat. Dec 1 at Minnesota

Sat. Dec 8 at Pittsburgh

Mon Dec 17 at Colorado State#
Wed. Dec 19 at Portland#

Sat. Dec. 22 TBD#

Sun. Dec. 23 TBD#

MON DEC 31 LIPSCOMB" ow

W ED. JAN 2 NORTHERN KENTUCKY"* 0w
Sat. Jan 5 at Stetson’

Mon. Jan 7 at FGCU*

THUR. JAN 10 MERCER*

SAT. JAN 12 KENNESAW STATE" (ow
FRI. JAN 18 JACKSONVILLE®
Thur. Jan 24 at USC Upstate’

Sat. Jan 26 at ETSU”®

THUR. JAN 31 FGCU*

SAT. FEB 2 STETSON"®* oun

Thur. Feb 7 at Kennesaw State’
Sat. Feb 9 at Mercer”

Fri. Feb 15 at Jacksonville”
THUR. FEB 21 ETSU*"

SAT. FEB 23 USC UPSTATE" ow
Thur. Feb 28 at Northern Kentucky*
Sat. Mar 2 at Lipscomb
Wed-Sat. Mar 6-9 at A-Sun Tournam ent

Home game played at UNF Arena

"= Atlantic Sun Conference game

# = Continental Tire Las Vegas Classic

DH= doubleheader with UNF women's lean
Note: All game times are subject to change

Location Time
JACKSONVILLE 7 PM
JACKSONVILLE 7 PM
Mem phis, Tenn. TBD
Savannah, Ga. TBD
Manhattan, Kan. TBD
Tallahassee, Fla. TBD
Daytona Beach, Ha. 18D
JACKSONVILLE 7 PM
Minneapolis, Minn. TBD
Pittsburgh, Pa. TBD
Ft. Collins, Colo. TBD
Portland, Ore. 7 pm (PT)
Las Vegas, Nev. TBD
Las Vegas, Nev. TBD
JACKSONVILLE 4:30 PM
JACKSONVILLE 7:30 PM
DelLand, Fla. TBD
Ft. Myers, Fla. TBD
JACKSONVILLE 7 PM
JACKSONVILLE 4:30 PM
JACKSONVILLE 7 PM
Spartanburg, S.C. TBD
Johnson City, Tenn. TBD
JACKSONVILLE 7 PM
JACKSONVILLE 4:30 PM
Kennesaw, Ga. TBD
Macon, Ga. TBD
Jacksonville, Fla. TBD
JACKSONVILLE 7 PM
JACKSONVILLE 4:30 PM
Highland Heights, Ky. TBD
Nashville, Tenn. TBD
Macon, Ga. TBD
The radio home for
ALL UNF games



